
Studio D
4:35-5:30pm
5:35-6:30pm
6:35-7:30pm
7:35-8:30pm
8:35-9:30pm

4:35-5:30pm
5:35-6:30pm Introductory Hip Hop 5-6 (5:35-6:25)
6:35-7:30pm Jr Pom/Cheer II
7:35-8:30pm
8:35-9:30pm

9:15-10:15am
4:35-5:30pm
5:35-6:30pm Ballet/Lyrical/Creative 3-4yrs (5:35-6:20)
6:35-7:30pm Acting for Dancers (6:45-7:40pm)
7:35-8:30pm Voice/Singing for Dancers (7:45-8:40pm)
8:35-9:30pm

9:20-10:05am
10:10-10:55am
4:35-5:30pm Introductory Hip Hop 5-6 (4:35-5:25)
5:35-6:30pm **Introductory Ballet 5-6yrs (5:35-6:25)
6:35-7:30pm
7:35-8:30pm
8:35-9:30pm

3:35-4:30pm
4:35-5:30pm
5:35-6:30pm
6:35-7:30pm
7:35-8:30pm

8:30-9:30am
11:00-1:00pm

10:00-11:00am

Mini/Jr Jazz Technique II
Company Rehearsals 

Teen/Sr Ballet III/IIII
Jr/Sr Acro I

Mini Jazz Technique I
6:35-8:00pm (POINTE 8:00-8:30)

Mini/Jr Acro II

Contact Infromation: 

Mini Pom/Cheer I

Teen/Sr Jazz Techque I/II
7:35-9:00pm (POINTE 9:00-9:30pm)

TUESDAY 
Mini Ballet II

Jr Ballet II/III

Mini/Jr Contemporary-Lyrical I/II

 Class Color Key:
SHOW 1
SHOW 2
SHOW 3

No performing class
Ghost class - not running yet

Mini Ballet I

2024 BLACK DIAMOND Class Schedule (On Going)

Address: 31231 3rd Ave, Black Diamond, WA 98010

Important Notes:

Studio C
Email: info@glasshousedance.com Call or Text:  360-469-9099

Studio A Studio B Studio E
MONDAY 

BreakDancing I
Introuctory Ballet 5-6yrs (5:35-6:25)

Jr/Sr Contemporary Modern III/IIII

Mini/Jr Acro I

ADULT Ballet & Burn

Introductory Ballet 5-6 yrs (4:35-5:25) Ballet/Jazz/Acro 3-4 yrs (4:35-5:20)

Mini/Jr Hip Hop II

Aerial Arts II

Ballet/Jazz/Acro 3-4 yrs (4:35-5:20)Mini/Jr Foundational Tech II

**Intro Jazz/Acro 5-6yrs (4:35-5:25)
Ballet/Jazz/Acro 3-4 yrs (5:35-6:20)

Jr/Sr Foundational Tech III/IIII

Mini/Jr Musical Theater I/II

Jr/Sr Ballet I/II
Intro Jazz Tech/Acro 5-6 yrs (4:35-5:25)

Aerial Arts I

Mini/Jr Acro I

Jr/Sr Contemporary-Lyrical III/IIII
Jr Ballet II

WEDNESDAY 

Jr Contemporary-Lyrical II/III

Teen/Sr Ballet III/IIII
Mini Hip Hop I
Jr Hip Hop I

Mini Ballet I
Mini Hip Hop I

ADULT Hip Hop

Ballet/Jazz/Acro 3-5 yrs 

ROOM RESERVED

Ballet/Lyrical/Creative 3-5 yrs 

Mini/Jr Acro I/II Mini/Jr Acro II/III

Mini/Jr Acro I

Jr/Sr Contemporary- Lyrical I/II

Mini/Jr Jazz Technique I

Jr/Sr Hip Hop III/IIII
Jr/Sr Jazz Technique I/II

THURSDAY 

Teen/Sr Hip Hop I/II

Mini Hip Hop I

Jr/Sr Contemporary-Modern I/II

FRIDAY
Jr/Sr Hip Hop III/IIII

Ballet/Lyrical/Creative 3-4 yrs (5:35-6:20)

Jr/Sr Jazz Technique III/IIII

Dance Corps Rehearsal

ROOM RESERVED

ROOM RESERVED

SATURDAY
ROOM RESERVED

ROOM RESERVED

SUNDAY

Company Rehearsals 

Jr/Sr Acro III/IIII Jr/Sr Acro II

Jr Hip Hop I/II


