

10:00-11:00am

Class Color Key: SHOW 1	2024 BLACK DIAMOND Class Schedule (On Going)
SHOW 2	Important Notes:
SHOW 3	
No performing class	
Ghost class - not running yet	

ROOM RESERVED

	Contact Infromation: Email: info@glasshousedance.com		Call or Text: 360-469-9099	Address: 31231 3rd Ave, Black Diamond, WA 98010	
MONDAY	Studio A	Studio B	Studio C	Studio D	Studio E
4:35-5:30pm	BreakDancing I	Mini/Jr Contemporary-Lyrical I/II	Introductory Ballet 5-6 yrs (4:35-5:25)		Ballet/Jazz/Acro 3-4 yrs (4:35-5:20)
5:35-6:30pm	Mini/Jr Acro I	The second secon	Mini Ballet I		Introuctory Ballet 5-6yrs (5:35-6:25)
6:35-7:30pm	Mini/Jr Acro II	Teen/Sr Ballet III/IIII			Mini Jazz Technique I
7:35-8:30pm	Jr/Sr Acro I	6:35-8:00pm (POINTE 8:00-8:30)			ADULT Ballet & Burn
8:35-9:30pm	Jr/Sr Contemporary Modern III/IIII	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
UESDAY					
4:35-5:30pm	Mini/Jr Acro I	Mini Ballet II	Jr Contemporary-Lyrical II/III		**Intro Jazz/Acro 5-6yrs (4:35-5:25)
5:35-6:30pm	Jr Ballet II	Mini/Jr Musical Theater I/II	Mini Pom/Cheer I	Introductory Hip Hop 5-6 (5:35-6:25)	Ballet/Jazz/Acro 3-4 yrs (5:35-6:20)
6:35-7:30pm	Aerial Arts I	Jr/Sr Contemporary-Lyrical III/IIII	Jr Ballet II/III	Jr Pom/Cheer II	Mini Hip Hop I
7:35-8:30pm	Aerial Arts II	Teen/Sr Ballet III/IIII	Teen/Sr Jazz Techque I/II		Jr Hip Hop I
8:35-9:30pm		7:35-9:00pm (POINTE 9:00-9:30pm)			
VEDNESDAY	Y				
9:15-10:15am					ROOM RESERVED
4:35-5:30pm	Mini/Jr Foundational Tech II	Intro Jazz Tech/Acro 5-6 yrs (4:35-5:25)	Ballet/Jazz/Acro 3-4 yrs (4:35-5:20)		Mini Hip Hop I
5:35-6:30pm	Jr/Sr Foundational Tech III/IIII	Mini Ballet I	Jr/Sr Ballet I/II	Ballet/Lyrical/Creative 3-4yrs (5:35-6:20)	Mini/Jr Hip Hop II
6:35-7:30pm	Mini/Jr Acro I/II	Mini/Jr Acro II/III	Jr/Sr Contemporary- Lyrical I/II	Acting for Dancers (6:45-7:40pm)	Jr/Sr Hip Hop III/IIII
7:35-8:30pm	Jr/Sr Acro III/IIII	Jr/Sr Acro II	Jr/Sr Jazz Technique I/II	Voice/Singing for Dancers (7:45-8:40pm)	ADULT Hip Hop
8:35-9:30pm					
HURSDAY					
9:20-10:05am					Ballet/Jazz/Acro 3-5 yrs
10:10-10:55am					Ballet/Lyrical/Creative 3-5 yrs
4:35-5:30pm		Mini/Jr Jazz Technique I		Introductory Hip Hop 5-6 (4:35-5:25)	
5:35-6:30pm		Mini Hip Hop I		**Introductory Ballet 5-6yrs (5:35-6:25)	Ballet/Lyrical/Creative 3-4 yrs (5:35-6:20)
6:35-7:30pm	Mini/Jr Acro I	Jr Hip Hop I/II			ROOM RESERVED
7:35-8:30pm	Jr/Sr Contemporary-Modern I/II	Teen/Sr Hip Hop I/II			
8:35-9:30pm		Jr/Sr Hip Hop III/IIII			
RIDAY					
3:35-4:30pm	Jr/Sr Jazz Technique III/IIII				
4:35-5:30pm	Mini/Jr Jazz Technique II	Company Rehearsals			
5:35-6:30pm	Company Rehearsals	Company ICICar sars	Dance Corps Rehearsal		
6:35-7:30pm					
7:35-8:30pm					
ATURDAY					
8:30-9:30am					ROOM RESERVED
11:00-1:00pm	ROOM RESERVED				
UNDAY					